
# NAME CAPTAIN EMAIL PHONE

1 B.A.B. (bad ass bitches) Elizabeth Giroux 19giroux72@gmail.com 905-932-8864

2 BAG MASTERS Bill Hall jhall6@bell.net 905-328-0038

3 BEAN BAGGERS Judi Baker judibaker59@outlook.com 905-932-1019

4 BEANIE BABIES Vanessa Deline vdeline1@gmail.com 905-327-0886

5 CORN DOGS Penny Smith psmith222@yahoo.com 905-321-5895

6 CORNFLAKES Donna Higham hbooter9@msn.com 905-941-6620

7 HENDERSON 3 Randy Turpin rturpin@bell.net

8 LOL Cathy Hunter cathunter_8@hotmail.com 289-830-4025

9 MASTERBAGGERS Blair Yauch byauch@cogeco.ca 905-327-9036

10 O.D.B. (ol' dirty bags) Angela Barefoot angie_barefoot1920@hotmail.com 905-325-3705

11 THE KERNELS Holly Mauro hmauro@cogeco.ca 905-327-4199

12 WINE GIRLS Sara Ivicic hwkeys@hotmail.com 905-328-7088

13 - -

14 - -

15 - -

16 - -

17 - -

18 - -

LEAGUE CONVENOR Ken Meloche kenmeloche09@gmail.com 905-941-2213

CO-CONVENOR Glenn Kempson cornhole@thoroldlegion.ca 905-329-0789

THOROLD LEGION MONDAY NIGHT CORNHOLE LEAGUE


